

PRO FORMA

Offerteaanvraag

Bonnr.: 1386

Datum: 03-06-2024

/

Leverbon : 1491	Datum : 03-06-2024
------------------------	---------------------------

Order: 2329		Ref: ref Object rooseveltlaan						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving					Totaal
2329-110148	6.72	Lm	6.72	m	onbekend onbekend (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	326.04 €
			6.72	m	Sultana (280.0)	11.00€	73.92€	
			6.72	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	36.97€	248.44€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	
2329-110149	3.72	Lm	3.72	m	onbekend onbekend (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	180.29 €
			3.72	m	Sultana (280.0)	11.00€	40.92€	
			3.72	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	36.97€	137.53€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	1.84€	
2329-110150	4.62	Lm	4.62	m	onbekend onbekend (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	255.57 €
			4.62	m	Black-out (280.0)	16.95€	78.31€	
			4.62	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	37.97€	175.42€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	1.84€	
2329-110151	4.62	Lm	4.62	m	onbekend onbekend (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	255.57 €
			4.62	m	Black-out (280.0)	16.95€	78.31€	
			4.62	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	37.97€	175.42€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	1.84€	
Subtotaal voor order 2329 : 1017.47 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1017.47 €

PRO FORMA

Offerteaanvraag

Bonnr.: 1386

Datum: 03-06-2024

/

Leverbon : 1491	Datum : 03-06-2024
------------------------	---------------------------

Order: 2329		Ref: ref Object rooseveltlaan						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving					Totaal
2329-110148	6.72	Lm	6.72	m	onbekend onbekend (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	326.04 €
			6.72	m	Sultana (280.0)	11.00€	73.92€	
			6.72	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	36.97€	248.44€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	
2329-110149	3.72	Lm	3.72	m	onbekend onbekend (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	180.29 €
			3.72	m	Sultana (280.0)	11.00€	40.92€	
			3.72	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	36.97€	137.53€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	1.84€	
2329-110150	4.62	Lm	4.62	m	onbekend onbekend (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	255.57 €
			4.62	m	Black-out (280.0)	16.95€	78.31€	
			4.62	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	37.97€	175.42€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	1.84€	
2329-110151	4.62	Lm	4.62	m	onbekend onbekend (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	255.57 €
			4.62	m	Black-out (280.0)	16.95€	78.31€	
			4.62	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	37.97€	175.42€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	1.84€	
Subtotaal voor order 2329 : 1017.47 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1017.47 €